
LOT 69
IN OR 2192/1480
ISLAND GROVE PHASE 1 PB 5/44

HOLUB-WILLIAMS REBECCA
2111 SEA ISLAND CT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0310-0069-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2009.00

05/06/2025 MLU

01/31/2024 KBA 0.00 200,000 0 0 200,000

STANDARD
8

254,772
3,609

200,000
458,381
228,650
229,731

HX HB 50,722
179,009
458,381

0

397,061

2192/1480 4/26/2018 WD Q I 01 279,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCENTYRE BENJAMIN ASH

HOLUB-WILLIAMS REBE

1929/1197 7/24/2014 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHELBERG KAREN L

MCENTYRE BENJAMIN A

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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22689 REMODEL 5,000 07/01/2009

2654 NEW CONSTR 30,417 12/04/1984

2019HX Base Yr

2111 SEA ISLAND CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 90
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 1,688 126.0400 166.37 280,833 1985 2005 0 0 0 9.28 90.72

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1203

BAS 1,203 100 1993 1,203 181,570

DCK 51 10 1993 5 755

FEP 168 80 1993 134 20,225

FGR 602 55 1993 331 49,958

FOP 51 30 1993 15 2,264

2,075 1,688 254,772

BAS=[YR=1993] W18 FEP=[YR=1993] W12 S14 E12 N14 $S14 W13 U2
L2 W4  L2 D2 W10FGR=[YR=1993] W6 S33 E24 N6 DCK=[YR=1993] E17
N3 FOP=[YR=1993] N3 W17 S3 E17 $W17 S3 $ N17 W10 S2 W5 N2 W3
N10 $ S10 E3 S2 E5 N2 E10 S11 E17 S7 E14 N42 $.

BAS
1993

18

14

13

2.9
4

2.9
10

10

3
2

5
2

10

11

17

7

14

42

FEP
1993

12

14

12

14

FGR
1993

6

33

24

6

17

10
2

5
2

3

10

DCK
199317

3

17

3

FOP
1993

3

17

3

17

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 74 16 1,184.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1985 1985 3 44 3,386

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 26 3 78.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1985 1985 3 44 223

3,609

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000


